
SOLID WASTE HOLIDAY PICKUP SCHEDULE 
If you have City garbage pickup and your pickup day falls on a City Holiday,  

the following schedule will apply 

Ending Calendar Year 2015  
Christmas Eve     Thursday, December 24, 2015 
No Thurs. pickup of garbage and brush.  Next pickup day:  garbage Mon. 12/28/15; brush Thurs. 01/07/16. 
Thursday’s recycling will be picked up as scheduled.   
Christmas Day     Friday, December 25, 2015 
No Fri. pickup of garbage and brush.  Next pickup day:  garbage Tues. 12/29/15; brush Fri. 01/08/16.  There  
will be no recycle pickup on this day.  Friday’s recycling will be picked up on Saturday, 12/26/15 
New Year’s Eve     Thursday, December 31, 2015 
No Thurs. pickup of garbage and brush.  Next pickup day:  garbage Mon. 01/04/2016; brush Thurs. 01/07/16. 
Thursday’s recycling will be picked up as scheduled. 

Calendar Year 2016   
New Year’s Day    Friday, January 01, 2016 
No Fri. pickup of garbage and brush.  Next pickup day:  garbage Tues. 01/05/16; brush Fri. 01/08/16.  There will be 
no recycle pickup on this day.  Friday’s recycling will be picked up on Saturday, 01/02/16. 
Martin Luther King Day   Monday, January 18, 2016 
No Mon. pickup of garbage and bulk.  Next pickup day: garbage Thurs. 01/21/16; bulk Mon. 01/25/16. 
Monday’s recycling will be picked up as scheduled. 
Presidents Day     Monday, February 15, 2016 
City Offices will be open.  Regular Pickups are as scheduled. 
Memorial Day    Monday, May 30, 2016         
No Mon. pickup of garbage and bulk.  Next pickup day: garbage Thurs. 06/02/16; bulk Mon. 06/06/16.   There will be 
no recycle pickup on this day.  Monday’s recycling will be picked up on Tuesday 05/31/16. 
Fourth of July    Monday, July  04, 2016 
No Mon. pickup of garbage and bulk.  Next pickup day:  garbage Thurs. 07/7/16; Bulk Mon.  07/11/16.  There  will  be 
no recycle pickup on this day.  Monday’s recycling will be picked up Tues. 07/05/16. 
Labor Day    Monday, September 05, 2016 
No Mon. pickup of garbage and bulk.  Next pickup day:  garbage Thurs. 09/08/16; bulk Mon. 09/12/16.  There will be 
no recycle pickup on this day.  Monday’s recycling will be picked up on Tues. 09/06/16. 
Veterans’ Day    Friday, November 11, 2016 
No Fri. pickup of garbage and brush.  Next pickup day:  garbage Tues. 11/15/2016; brush Fri. 11/18/16.  Friday’s 
recycling will be picked up as scheduled. 
Thanksgiving    Thursday, November 24, 2016 
No Thurs. pickup of garbage and brush.  Next pickup day:  garbage Mon. 11/28/16; brush Thurs. 12/01/16.  There  
will be no recycle pickup on this day. Thursday’s recycling will be picked up on Fri. 11/25/16. 
Day after Thanksgiving   Friday, November 25, 2016 
No Fri. pickup of garbage and brush.  Next pickup day: garbage Tues. 11/29/16; brush Fri. 12/02/16.  
Friday’s recycling will be picked up as scheduled. 
Please Note:  Due to Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year’s Eve and New Year’s Day falling on Saturday and Sunday for 
2016/17, City Offices will observe these Holidays on the Friday before and Monday after each Holiday. 

Christmas Eve    Friday, December 23, 2016 
No Fri. pickup of garbage and brush.  Next pickup day:  garbage Tues. 12/27/16; brush Fri. 01/06/17. 
Friday’s recycling will be picked up as scheduled.   
Christmas Day    Monday, December 26, 2016 
No Mon. pickup of garbage and bulk.  Next pickup day:  garbage Thurs. 12/29/16; bulk Mon. 01/09/17.  
Monday’s recycling will be picked up as scheduled     
New Year’s Eve    Friday, December 30, 2016 
No Fri. pickup of garbage and brush.  Next pickup day:  garbage Tues. 01/03/17; brush Fri. 01/06/17.   
Friday’s recycling will be picked up as scheduled.   
New Year’s Day    Monday, January 02, 2017 
No Mon. pickup of garbage and bulk.  Next pickup day:  garbage Thurs. 01/05/17; bulk Mon. 01/09/17.   
Monday’s recycling will be picked up as scheduled. 


